
UALR (8-9, 1-3 SBC) -vs- North Texas (7-9, 3-1 SBC)
01/22/04 at Denton, Texas (The Super Pit)

 
 

 
 
UALR 41

North Texas 63

Date: 01/22/04
Time: 7 p.m.
Attendance: 345
Site: Denton, Texas (The Super Pit)
Referees: Kelly Copeland, Erica Bradley, John McAndrews

Score By Period 1 2 Total
UALR 14 27 41
North Texas 25 38 63

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Love, Jocelyn * 38 5-13 0-4 3-4 2-6 8 1 3 3 0 1 13
40 Humphrey, Tamara * 27 5-10 0-0 1-1 3-1 4 5 1 3 0 1 11
23 Cash, Alicia * 34 4-12 0-2 2-4 1-9 10 3 1 4 1 3 10
00 Morris, Heather * 32 1-10 0-6 3-5 0-2 2 2 1 5 0 0 5
12 Anglin, Samantha * 28 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 2 2 4 0 0 0
32 Motley, Abra 14 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 1 0 1 2
14 Davis, Kim 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
10 Stone, Andrea 8 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
52 Crawford, Katrina 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Taylor, Brandy 3 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 16-54 0-13 9-14 9-29 38 20 9 21 1 6 41

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 16-54   29.6 % 0-13   0.0 % 9-14   64.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Armstrong, Jamie * 32 5-11 1-1 5-6 1-4 5 1 2 3 0 1 16
03 Blanton, Kim * 26 5-10 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 1 0 2 0 3 10
24 Medlock, Jill * 31 2-11 1-5 4-4 1-5 6 1 1 2 1 2 9
01 Bobo, Erika * 30 3-9 0-1 2-4 0-4 4 4 4 4 2 3 8
55 Ajekwu, Mia * 22 1-7 0-0 2-4 5-3 8 3 3 2 0 1 4
34 Edwards, Kelsie 15 4-9 1-3 0-2 1-7 8 1 0 0 1 0 9
23 Williams, Mian 17 0-1 0-1 2-2 2-2 4 2 1 1 0 2 2
40 Klat, Dorota 11 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2
52 Haskin, Karolyn 5 1-1 0-0 0-2 3-1 4 0 1 0 0 0 2
11 Mireles, Natalie 3 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
10 Waldi, DiDi 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Carter, Marquita 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-64 3-11 16-26 17-30 47 16 12 15 4 12 63

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-64   34.4 % 3-11   27.3 % 16-26   61.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
UALR 14

North Texas 25

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Love, Jocelyn 18 2-6 0-2 1-2 1-3 4 0 1 1 0 1 5
40 Humphrey, Tamara 10 2-3 0-0 1-1 1-1 2 3 0 2 0 1 5
23 Cash, Alicia 17 0-5 0-2 2-4 0-5 5 0 0 1 0 2 2
0 Morris, Heather 18 0-7 0-6 2-2 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 0 2
12 Anglin, Samantha 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 1 3 0 0 0
32 Motley, Abra 11 0-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0
14 Davis, Kim 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
10 Stone, Andrea 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Crawford, Katrina 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Taylor, Brandy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 4-26 0-10 6-9 3-17 20 7 2 10 0 5 14
15.4 % 0.0 % 66.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Armstrong, Jamie 16 2-7 1-1 2-2 1-2 3 1 1 2 0 0 7
3 Blanton, Kim 10 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2
24 Medlock, Jill 17 1-8 0-3 0-0 1-3 4 1 1 2 1 2 2
1 Bobo, Erika 14 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-4 4 1 1 3 1 1 2
55 Ajekwu, Mia 15 0-5 0-0 1-2 3-2 5 2 1 1 0 1 1
34 Edwards, Kelsie 11 3-6 1-2 0-0 1-6 7 1 0 0 1 0 7
23 Williams, Mian 13 0-1 0-1 2-2 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 2 2
40 Klat, Dorota 4 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
52 Haskin, Karolyn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Mireles, Natalie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Waldi, DiDi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Carter, Marquita 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 9-36 2-8 5-6 10-19 29 8 5 9 3 6 25
25.0 % 25.0 % 83.3 %



Second Half Box Score
UALR 27

North Texas 38

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Love, Jocelyn 20 3-7 0-2 2-2 1-3 4 1 2 2 0 0 8
40 Humphrey, Tamara 17 3-7 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 2 1 1 0 0 6
23 Cash, Alicia 17 4-7 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 3 1 3 1 1 8
0 Morris, Heather 14 1-3 0-0 1-3 0-0 0 2 1 3 0 0 3
12 Anglin, Samantha 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0
32 Motley, Abra 3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2
14 Davis, Kim 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
10 Stone, Andrea 6 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
52 Crawford, Katrina 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Taylor, Brandy 3 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 12-28 0-3 3-5 6-12 18 13 7 11 1 1 27
42.9 % 0.0 % 60.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Armstrong, Jamie 16 3-4 0-0 3-4 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 1 9
3 Blanton, Kim 16 4-7 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 3 8
24 Medlock, Jill 14 1-3 1-2 4-4 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 7
1 Bobo, Erika 16 2-5 0-0 2-4 0-0 0 3 3 1 1 2 6
55 Ajekwu, Mia 7 1-2 0-0 1-2 2-1 3 1 2 1 0 0 3
34 Edwards, Kelsie 4 1-3 0-1 0-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
23 Williams, Mian 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
40 Klat, Dorota 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
52 Haskin, Karolyn 5 1-1 0-0 0-2 3-1 4 0 1 0 0 0 2
11 Mireles, Natalie 3 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
10 Waldi, DiDi 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Carter, Marquita 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 13-28 1-3 11-20 7-11 18 8 7 6 1 6 38
46.4 % 33.3 % 55.0 %


